

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4428/2018

Sadhana D/o Shankar Thombare and others

..Vs..

The Area Planning Officer, W.C.L. and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri D.S. Thakur, Advocate for petitioners.

CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI AND Z.A.HAQ, JJ.

DATED : 24.7.2018.

1. Issue notice to respondents, returnable on 5th October, 2018.
2. Service on standing counsel, if any, is permitted.
3. Smt. Sushma, Advocate waives notice for respondent No.6.

JUDGE

JUDGE