

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4428 OF 2018

Sadhana d/o Shankar Thombare and others

Vs.

The Area Planning Officer and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. D. S. Thakur, Advocate for petitioners.

Mr. O. A. Ghare, Advocate h/f Mr. A. M. Ghare, Advocate for respondent Nos.2, 3 and 5.

**CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, AND
URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ.**

DATED : 30/08/2023

At the request of learned Counsel for both
sides, stand over after next week.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)